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ONE NATION ONE CARD


424: SHRI DHARAMAPURI SRINIVAS:

       SHRI T. G. VENKATESH:


       Will the Minister of PLANNING be pleased to state:


(a) whether it is a fact that Government is planning to introduce One Nation One Card for public transport system with a view to seamless connectivity between various modes of transportation; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) FOR THE MINISTRY OF PLANNING

AND MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS

(RAO INDERJIT SINGH)

(a) & (b): The concept of One-Nation-One-Card is under deliberation among various related

Ministries / Departments namely; Ministry of Housing and Urban Affairs (MoHUA), Ministry of

Road Transport and Highways (MoRTH), Ministry of Electronics and Information Technology

(MEITY), National Payments Corporation of India (NPCI) Bharat Electronics Limited (BEL)

Department of Financial Services (DFS), Standardization Testing and Quality Certification

Directorate (STQCI), Centre for Development of Advanced Computing (CDAC).
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